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
with the Auctioneer as a qualification to bid), increased to 10% of the purchase price
day of sale in cash or personal check, with balance due and payable within 30 days
from date of auction. The properties will be sold by public auction subject to all
outstanding municipal assessments and encumbrances. Conveyance of the properties
will be by release deed. All other terms will be announced at the public sale. For
a Property Information Package visit KeenanAuction.com or call (207) 885-5100
1 Runway Rd. and request by auction number 16-
So. Portland, ME 04106  42/43/59. Richard J. Keenan #236.
207-885-5100 Our 44" Year and 7,253, 7,254" &
info@keenanauction.com 7255 Auctions.
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TRICIAQUIRK.COM
Call 944-3361
I'll advertise it & we'll sell it!
ERA Dawson Bradford
417 Main Street, Bangor

JEAN JENKINS
Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

» JeanJenkins.com e

ER

Emwov——
REAL ESTATE

House For Sale 315

BANGOR 3 BR 1 Full & 2 1/2 BA 191
Parkview. Built in '96 in established
neighborhood. pensotti furnace, land-
scaped yard, storage building in rear.
Newer windows, wood floors, paved dr.
$111,900 Phil Adams 944-1672

1. 0. 0. 0. 0.8 ¢

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH
Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists
Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

BANGOR Spacious 4BR/2.5BA ranch, Ig
kitchen, 3 fireplaces, sunroom. New
propane/nat gas furnace. $183,499 ERA
Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

PHIL ADAMS
ADAMS REAL ESTATE
186 State Street Bangor, ME 04401
Office: 990-3929 Fax: 941-8728
E-mail: adamsre@roadrunner.com

FOR SALE BANGOR Updated 3 BR, 2 BA, fenced
yard, new kit., hdwd flrs. New vinyl sid-
ams ing, \gnyl winds & architectural shin-
e gles. $134,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh,
Real Estate Realty of Maine 942-6310
990-3929

BRADLEY Priced to sell! Newer 3BR, 3
BA col., 3300+ sqft gar. Spacious rms,
deck & pvt back yard. Easy access to
Bangor & UM. $199,900 Kurtis & Caris-
sa Marsh, Realty of Maine, 942-6310

PRO REALTY

David Giroux

207-745-8118
dave@prorealestate.com

"

BREWER Just listed! Newly renovated
4BR/2.5BA. Outstanding yard, great lo-
cation! Priced to sell $179,800. Call Pro
Realty 947-6463 Dave Giroux, Broker

SCOT WALKER
First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton
To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500
www.mainelandbroker.com

BREWER Move in level

ready, one
ranch w/gleaming hardwood floors.
$139,900 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

JAMES D.

#JULIA

Inc.

3-Day Fine Art, Asian & Antiques Auction
February 3rd, 4th & 5th, 2016 in Fairfield, Maine

With over 1350
Lots this is NOT an

auction to be missed!

Day 1: 250+ American &
European paintings, portraits,
prints & bronzes.

Day 2: 650+ lots of American
& European furniture &
accessories  incl  historical,
nautical, folk art, weathervanes
& more.

Day 3: 450+ lots of Asian
items incl. porcelain, bronzes,
jade, photography & more.
Catalogs on our website www.
jamesdjulia.com Online bidding
via Invaluable.com

Bill Gage, Tony Greist or Katya Tilton Email: antiques@jamesdjulia.com
Tel: + 1207-453-7125 | www.jamesdjulia.com | Fairfield, ME | Boston, MA
Auctioneer: James D. Julia | Lic#: ME: AR83 | MA: AU1406 | NH:2511

Notice Of
Real Estate Foreclosure Auction 16-60
Pursuant to 14 M.R.S.A. § 6323

Cape Home - Garage

110 Dyer St., Presque Isle, Maine
Tuesday, February 9, 2016 at 12:30PM

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with an Order and Judgment of Foreclosure
and Sale, dated February 9, 2015, which judgment was entered by the Maine Superior
Court for Aroostook County in the case entitled Maine State Housing Authority v.
Jeffrey R. Bishop and Heather C. Cote, Docket No. RE-14-27, and wherein the Court
adjudged a foreclosure of a Mortgage Deed dated October 28, 2008 and recorded in the
Aroostook County Registry of Deeds in Book 4662, Page 29, the period of redemption
from said judgment having expired, and a motion to enlarge the publication period
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
Bedrooms, Appliances, Oak Cabinets.
Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

BREWER, ME 989-2337

BANGOR Immaculate 1,493 sq ft double
wide 3 BR/2BA in Premier M.H. Park. In-
cls. Ig storage bldg, deck, LR, fam rm &
Ctrl AC! Buy before March & get 6 mos.
lot rent for FREE! $82,000
andy @showcasehomesofmaine.com,
989-2337

AutoSales

WE FINANCE <X 989-6777
WWW.GARRETTSAUTO.COM

- N S | *EZ CAR CREDIT! YOU'RE APPROVED!*
——T TN 17 Chevy Malibu LS 4CYL AT 111K
J Y Vi { i 10 Toyota Sienna LE 4dr V6 AT 129K

09 Nissan Altima 4cyl 4dr AT 135K

09 Subaru Legacy AWD 4cyl AT 149K

08 Subaru Forester 4cyl AWD AT 90K

08 Pontiac G6 4cyl 4dr AT 85K

07 Toyota Camry LE 4DR 4CYL AT 149K
07 Subaru Legacy GT AWD AT 141K

07 Chevy Tahoe LT 4WD V8 AT 157K

2 mi. fr/Brewer Wal-Mart, RT1A, Holden

******

Buy & Pay Here Low Down
Low Weekly Payments

SHowcASE

o Yftrite
BREWER, ME 989-2337

EAGLE RIVER 56F478 14 x 52(56) 2 BR 1
BA for only $39,900 delivered & set up!
Call 9892337 or
info@showcasehomesofmaine.com.

Veazie 990-2206 / Corinna 278-2205
gerrysusedcars.net

SHOWCASE

E S View Our Complete
o Ytrite Inventory at
BREWER.ME 9892337 www.dandsauto.com

NEW 2015 EAGLE RIVER 1,280 sqft, 3
BR 2 BA. SAVE $5,000. Was $74,714
NOW ONLY $69,714! Call 989-2337. Web
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

LOW MILEAGE SALE

A-24402

2015 DODGE RAM 1500

Big Horn, 4x4, 21 MPG
Full Factory Warranty
21,700 Mi. $31,990

SHowcASE

o Wtrwite
BREWER, ME 989-2337

REDMAN 2016 24402 3 BR 2 BA 1,173
SF for only $71,913 delivered & set up!
Call 9892337. We b
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

2014 TOYOTA CAMRY SE
Full Factory Warranty
Back up camera
32,000 Mi. $17,990

2013 SUBARU FORESTER
AWD, Full Factory Warranty

Panoramic Roof
21,200 Mi. $20,990

SHOWCASE

HOMES
Y Hlrte
BREWER, ME 989-2337

REDMAN 2016 25601 3 BR 2 BA 1,493
SF for only $80,991 delivered and set
up! Call 9892337 or
andy @showcasehomesofmaine.com.

o 2013 Audi A4
Al Benner i g Full Eattony Wannty
q{@w ” AWD, 31,000 Mi. $25,990
510 Wilson St., Brewer
'88 Zimmeru'%ill).iﬂgrlxl/E%4 Windsor 207-989-0300
Free Delivery!! www.dandsauto.com

Al Benner Homes, 989-1070




